
Bhartiya Vidya Mandir Sr.Sec.School Kitchlu Nagar, Ludhiana 

List of Holidays Session 2025-2026 
 

1. Ram Navmi 06.04.2025 Sunday 

2. Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 

3. Baisakhi 13.04.2025 Sunday 

4. Sh.Guru Arjun Dev ji’s Martyrdom Day 30.05.2025 Friday 

5. Id-Ul-Juha 07.06.2025 Saturday 

6. Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday 

7. Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 

8. Janamashtmi 16.08.2025 Saturday 

9. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2025 Thursday 

10. Dusshera 02.10.2025 Thursday 

11. Balmiki Jayanti 07.10.2025 Tuesday 

12. Karwa Chauth 10.10.2025 Friday 

13. Sh.Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 

14. Sh.Guru Teg Bahadur ji’s Martyrdom Day 25.11.2025 Tuesday 

15. Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 

16. Sh.Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 06.01.2026 Tuesday 

17. Lohri 13.01.2026 Tuesday 

18. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 

19. Basant Panchmi 23.01.2026 Friday 

20. Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 

21. Sh.Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 01.02.2026 Sunday 

22. Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 

23. Holi 03.03.2026 Tuesday 

24. Nav Samvat 19.03.2026 Thursday 

25. Id Ul Fitr 21.03.2026 Saturday 

26. Ram Navmi 26.03.2026 Thursday 

27. Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday 

 

Summer Vacation:  25th May,2025 to 06th July,2025  

Diwali Break:  20th Oct,2025 to 23rd Oct,2025 

Winter Vacation:  1st Jan,2025 to 7th Jan,2025  

 

• Summer / Winter holidays are subjected to directions of the State Govt. 


